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IMPORTANT NOTICE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Pl6aso r€port !9!99!!y iho dohlB ol lho oc.ld.nl !o spaad up lh6 clalms pmc€es,

2. Tnls Form musr b€ conglolo0 by lho Pollc!4'oldof andlor thB AuihodBsd Drivsr
3, tnfor,n0tlon pravidod muel bo EE l thlul and accurorc oE pocribla. Any wllrul misropr€erLllo^ o. wilholdlng ol mrtorial laciE may rlloy/ lnaurcnco aomprnllr lo
r.pudl.lo pollcy li.bllliy,
4,Th6 t6suoand Ecc€pt6nco olthli Fom by lnsuranco companloE16not Bn admisllon ol poncy lloDtllly ch lh€ psn otlhs lneur6nc€ companlEt.

5, Anv lallo rcponloo mav b€ mlorrajllo tho Pollco forhvo6llgotlon.
€. ThB r6ponwlllbe lolwardod by tho lnsumr! of lho clA Roaorda Managemonl Ccntro eebbllBhod by (ho Gonoral lnsuddco A3toclallon ol Slngapors (GlA) for
ar.hlvlng nnd thul copl€€ ol lnl, rororlwlll, lor o 196, bo mDd6 Evallshlg lpon appllcation ty Intorostod DonlG.
7. By tho lodqomontofthle rEporl lo thE inEUrE.E, you h€robyaanoont lo lho otchlvlng g, thl3 r€port st tho c€nlrs End lo coPIoE oI lho lopo( bolno mods svslbbl€

DEle Of Report

Date OFAccldent

Exdct Locstlon Of Accldent

Country/State of Loss

08/01/20'10 17:18

08/01/201911:50

PASIR RIS DR 1 X PASIR RIS DR 12

SINGAPORE

VEhlcl6 Reglslratlon Numb€r

lnsured/Pollcyholdor

Name Of Registered Owner

Co Rog No

EmailAddross

Moblls Phono No

AltemBtlve Phone No

Vchicle Partlculars

MEnufacturer

Model

E.xact Purpose forwhlch vshlcle was being
(ima of accid€nt

Are you clalmlng undcr your own insuronce
for rep6lr to your v€hlcls?

lf No, Pie6se stat€ actlon to be kksn

Vshlcle CEl6gory

lnsurance Company

Namo of lnsurance ComPanY

Type Of Covsrago

Fl€et Policy

Pollcy Number

Cover Note Numbsr

Driver

Name of Oriver

NRIC No

Dato Ot Birth

Occupa(ion

Date Oi Driving Pass

Drlvlng Experl€ncs

Gender

lvloblle Number

Fax Number

Contsct Number

EMailAddress

SHC783M

CIryCAB PTE LTD

199502839G

FLEETSAFETY@COGTAX|.COM.SG

oFFtcE-65508768

HYUNOAI

t40

usod at

pollcy No

THIRD PARW

TAXI

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

THIRO PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFI

YES

D-'18088937MFSH

LIM HO;K CHYE

s1375727E

23h211559

OUTDOOR

04/01/1980

39 YEARS AND O MONTHS

MALE

(LOCAL) +65-93386400

LtMHC59@YAHOO.COM

PaOo I ofl9
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Address

Postcode

Wss driver an employoo of tho lnsured's Compsny

If No, Relationshlp of tho Driver with lhe lnsured

Vehlcl€ Rogislfalion Number of 0rive/s Own
Vehicle

lnsuranco Company of Driver's Own VehlclE

General lnfqrmation ot the Accldent

BLK 195D PUNGGOL ROAD ill 0-544

824195

NO

OTHER . TAXI DRIVER

Type Of Accldent

Wealher Conditlons

Road Surface

Other lnformation

Was any forelgn vehlcle Inyolved ln thle accldsnl? NO

Numbsr of vehicles (includlng own vehlclel 
2lnvolved In lhs accidenl

Was ony body lnjur€d in lho Accident? NO

Was any lnJured convsyed to hespitzlby 
NOambulance?

Was any olher materislor propsrly damaged? YES

I havs boon approached by unknown psrson(s)
sollchlng/orferhg accident claims as3istance.

Number of Passengers (lnoluding Driv€r) 1

Detail! qf Polico Action

Was the accldenr reported to the pollcE? NO

lf Yo3,Pl€aso state whlch Pollce Stalion

War noticE of intended Prosecutlon glvsn? NO

lI Ygs,against whom?

clrcumstances of Accldent

PLS REFER TO ATTACHED / Type OfAccldent : HEAD TO SIDE

Attrchment(s)

Are accidEnt photos available for athchment? yES

Was ther6 any video caplurod by Car Camer6? YES

Romarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audlo recotd€d?

COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

CLEAR

WET

NO

Vehiclo Registralion Numb6r

Vehicls Mako/Model/Colour

Detalls Of Propertios

Vehlcle Category

N6me of Orlv€r

NRIC/PEssport Number

ContEct Number

Address

Postcods

lnourancs Company Name

Nature Of Oamago

No. Of Passengsr (lncluding Driver)

TAxI

SUPAHAK BIN KHAIRL

s0126120G

96608565

sH6259P

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

FRT

PeEe 2ot 19
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SKETCH PTAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report coftedlv the details ofthe accident to speed up the claims process,

2, This Form must be cgmpleted bv the Pollcvholder and/or the Aulhorired Driver.

3' lnforma on provlded must be as !4thfuLlId accurate as-p-ossible. Anywllful mlsrepresentatlon or wllhholding of materia I

facE may allow insursnce Gompanies to EEgl$!9llglllabMly.
4. The lssue and acceptance of thls Form by lnsurance companies is not an admission of policy llablllty on the part of the insurance

companles.

5. Any false reportinE mav_be referred to the pollce for lnveStle.rion.

6. The repo( wlll be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records ManaSemenr Centre eglabllshed by the General tnrurance
Assotiation ofSingapore (GlA) for archlvin8 and thar coples ofrhls repon willfor a fee be made availablE upon appllcatlon by
interested panies.

7, By the lod8ment of thls report to the insurer5, you hereby consent to the archivlng of this repon at the centre and to copies of
the report being made a!"ailable aforesaid,

8. Consent under the PeEonal Data Prolecrlon Act (PDPA)

I undersEnd, acknowledge, agree and consentthat:

(a) My Insurer, my workshop and the Gener.l lnsurance Arsociation of Slngapore ("GlA") may,/are permitted to collect, use,
dlsclose snd/or process my personal data/personal informatlon set out in this [form] and any other personal information
provided by me or possessed by my lnsurer (collecrively the "Personal lnformation") and disclose ahd transfer such
Personal lnformatlon to all lnsurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accldent (all lnsurer(s) who have insured
vehlcle(s) lnvolved In thls accldent shall be cqlledively referred to as the "lnsurers"), the lnsurers' lawyers/law firms. the
Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant Sovernmen! aSency./authority (such as the police), for the purpore(s)
of:

(l) procesilng, handllng and/or dealing wirh my claims includinE the jettlemeni of the clalms and any necessBry
lnvestlgarlons relatlng ro rhe claims;

(ii) inve5tigating the accident and/or my clalms;

(lll) carrylng out and/or dealinB with my instructions or respondin8 to any enqutrles by me;

(iv) administering my claims (includinS the malllnS of colrespondence, statement!, invoices, reports or notlces to me,
which could involve disclosure of cerGln personal data about me to bring about delivery ofthe same 3s well as on the
external cover of envelopes/mall packages); and,/or

(v) complying wilh epplicable law in administerin8, processlnS, handllng a nd/or dealing with my claims.(collectively rhe
"Purposer")

(b) all insurer(s) who have lnsured vehlcle(s) involved in ihis accident and the lnsurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
to collecr, use, dlsclose and/or process my personal tnformation for one or more of the above purpo5es; and

(c) my Personal lnformation may/can be dlsclosed byanyofthe lnsurers:nd/or GIA to theirthird partyservlce provlders or
agents(includinB $eir lawyers/law tlrms), whlch may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes,

(d) my Personal lnformarion willalso be colleded and used to complle clalms hislory for lhe purpose offraud detection,
lnvestlgallon and management in present and all future claims,

(e) the informition so collected under (d) above may be shaied / disclosed:

(i) to all inJurers and/or anY other thlrd panles tha! assist in evaluatinE, investiSatinS, controlllnB or managing fraud,
reBUlalors, law enforcement and government agencies as .easonably requlred for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complylng wilh requlremenE under any regulations, laws or coqrt orders,

CITYCAB PTE LTDpo. REG. NO. 199502839c

Policyholder's SlBneture

Date & Time:
Rcportlng Centre Per5onnel's Signature

(lfdrlvcr Is not the policyholder) Name:

Date & rlme: 08.01.201g@13ooHRS NRlc/FlN No'' 
June Tan

(_.1,\n l. iI il.L rr h li, ri,.,rr,- "']
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DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIOENT

DECLARATION

l/We declare the fore8olnB particulars are lrue in every respect.

." R',#:,f3 ?I,.,..l?,,"
/

-/,,,*/'Jy-

-

Drivet'5 SiRnature

Z,'
Centre Personnel'Pollcyholde,'s Slgnarure

Oate & Time:

Cr,\,il?lC (,1( 1(hi'l ,nf/) f \r:i

Reportin8

On 08-0'1-2018 I was travellino alono Pasir Ris Drive 1 x Junction of Pasir Ris Drive 12

with no passenger onboad.

As the trafflc light was green I proceeded straight and suddenly veh(B)SH 6259P

made a right turn and hit into my vehicle front side portion.

As the accident took place too fast I could not take evasive action to prevent the accident.

I have company video and photos at scene to support my claims .

No iniurv in this accident .

Veh (B) SH 6259P Supahak Bin Khairl S 0126120G Hp: 9660 8565

s Slgnature

llf drlver ls notthe oolicvholderl Name:

Dare & Ttmei 08.01 .2019@1300HRS r.rnrc/rrru ruo., June Tan


